DU02C SCSI II D-SUB PCB STRADDLE MOUNT
  MATERIAL AND FINISHES:
●     INSULATOR:
PBT Glass Filled
Nylon-6T (Pin Header, Female Header)
UL 94V-0
●     CONTACT:
Phosphor Bronze

50M 31.5 34.67 39.67 35.87 6.60
68M 43.00 46.10 51.10 47.30 6.60
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Series
    DU02C
4. Contact Plating
   S = Selective Gold
   C = 15 µ" Gold
   D = 30 µ" Gold
7. Parts Option
   A = Non Accessories
   B = w/Black Plastic cover
   C = w/Beige Plastic Cover
   D = w/ A Type Metal Cover
   E = w/ B Type Metal Cover
2. Contact Number
  020 026 028 040 050
  060 068 080 100 120
5. Fill it with "0"
8. Insulator Color
   3 = Black
3. Contact Type
     M = Male
  F = Female
6. Fill it with "0"